
RANGLISTE



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K1 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2013 GETU Staad 38.25 9.709.70 9.25 9.60 GElena Zeller 1 5 1 0 1

2 2014 GETU Staad 37.25 9.559.25 9.50 8.95 SElea Humbel 7 1 16 0 3

3 2014 BTV St. Gallen 37.20 9.409.35 9.25 9.20 BEstrella Di Felice 4 5 4 0 7

4 2013 STV Kriessern 37.15 9.609.10 9.25 9.20 *Levinja Collenberg 11 5 4 0 2

5 2013 GETU Grabs 37.05 9.559.05 9.35 9.10 *Olivia Hess 16 2 11 0 3

6 2013 GETU Grabs 36.95 9.259.45 9.05 9.20 *Salome Steiner 3 19 4 0 16

6 2012 STV Kriessern 36.95 9.409.25 9.15 9.15 *Lena Hamburger 7 13 10 0 7

8 2012 GETU Staad 36.90 9.359.50 9.20 8.85 *Anna Egeter 2 9 22 0 12

9 2014 TV Widnau 36.80 9.409.00 9.10 9.30 *Luana Medeiros 17 15 2 0 7

9 2013 TV Widnau 36.80 9.109.30 9.20 9.20 *Elea Capol 5 9 4 0 19

11 2013 GETU Staad 36.65 9.459.10 9.05 9.05 *Mariella Keller 11 19 13 0 6

12 2014 STV Kriessern 36.60 9.309.10 9.10 9.10 *Anouk Dietsche 11 15 11 0 14

13 2012 TV Widnau 36.45 9.409.30 9.00 8.75 *Alba del Reino 5 24 29 0 7

14 2014 TV Buchs 36.40 9.509.00 9.20 8.70 *Florentina Hagmann 17 9 33 0 5

15 2014 TV Widnau 36.30 9.408.85 9.30 8.75 *Simona Bartl 21 4 29 0 7

15 2013 STV Kriessern 36.30 9.308.55 9.25 9.20 *Emilia Langenegger 33 5 4 0 14

17 2013 TV Buchs 36.00 9.008.80 9.35 8.85 *Emma Frei 25 2 22 0 27

18 2013 TV Buchs 35.95 9.108.75 9.05 9.05 *Melina Rohrer 26 19 13 0 19

19 2013 GETU Grabs 35.85 8.808.85 8.90 9.30 *Maila John 21 27 2 0 40

20 2013 GETU Staad 35.70 9.108.55 9.05 9.00 *Zoé Lennecke 33 19 15 0 19

21 2011 GETU Staad 35.65 8.859.25 8.85 8.70 *Jara Brühlmann 7 28 33 0 36

21 2012 GETU Staad 35.65 9.058.35 9.05 9.20 *Noemi Keller 41 19 4 0 24

ohne Auszeichnung
23 2013 STV Kriessern 35.60 8.908.65 9.20 8.85Sofia-Maria Walser 30 9 22 0 34

24 2012 TV Widnau 35.55 8.959.10 8.80 8.70Nerea del Reino 11 32 33 0 31

25 2012 TV Buchs 35.50 8.958.85 8.85 8.85Dana Attenhofer 21 28 22 0 31

25 2014 BTV St. Gallen 35.50 9.059.00 8.55 8.90Alea Thaqi 17 41 19 0 24

27 2013 GETU Grabs 35.25 8.558.70 9.15 8.85Alessia Hardegger 28 13 22 0 55

27 2013 TV Buchs 35.25 8.858.60 8.85 8.95Suzda Taher 31 28 16 0 36

29 2014 STV Steinach 35.20 8.659.15 9.00 8.40Ayleen Rütsche 10 24 52 0 50

30 2012 BTV St. Gallen 35.15 8.658.75 8.80 8.95Matilda Boxleitner 26 32 16 0 50

31 2014 GETU Staad 35.10 9.008.60 8.65 8.85Jolina Gärtner 31 38 22 0 27

31 2013 TV Buchs 35.10 9.108.35 8.80 8.85Emily Gyongyos 41 32 22 0 19

33 2013 STV Steinach 35.00 8.658.85 8.85 8.65Ella Bischof 21 28 38 0 50

34 2014 TV Buchs 34.95 9.358.45 9.10 8.05Nora Hardegger 37 15 62 0 12

35 2012 GETU Staad 34.80 9.159.10 7.65 8.90Chiara Fernandez 11 60 19 0 18

35 2014 GETU Staad 34.80 8.958.55 8.65 8.65Flurina Rancetti 33 38 38 0 31

37 2012 TV Buchs 34.75 9.008.70 8.70 8.35Zoe Marley Moser 28 37 53 0 27

37 2014 GETU Staad 34.75 9.258.95 8.20 8.35Hava Rahmanovic 20 51 53 0 16

39 2013 TV Buchs 34.55 9.107.95 8.75 8.75Sarina Baumann 53 35 29 0 19

39 2014 Getu Gams 34.55 8.808.15 8.95 8.65Lenja Tinner 46 26 38 0 40

41 2013 TV Widnau 34.40 8.858.20 8.75 8.60Mia Smakaus 45 35 43 0 36

* = AuszeichnungSeite 1



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K1 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

42 2014 BTV St. Gallen 34.35 8.808.15 9.10 8.30Ines Notter 46 15 56 0 40

43 2014 GETU Grabs 34.30 8.908.05 8.45 8.90Mengia Kobelt 50 44 19 0 34

44 2013 BTV St. Gallen 34.15 8.708.45 8.35 8.65Aycan Kurt 37 47 38 0 48

45 2014 TV Widnau 33.95 8.808.50 8.20 8.45Yaél Meyer 36 51 49 0 40

45 2013 STV Steinach 33.95 8.758.25 8.35 8.60Nerea Muina 44 47 43 0 46

47 2014 GETU Staad 33.70 8.658.35 8.25 8.45Elin Akkir 41 50 49 0 50

48 2015 Getu Gams 33.65 8.808.10 8.40 8.35Linda Schöb 48 45 53 0 40

49 2014 STV Kriessern 33.60 8.507.80 8.60 8.70Mia Wendel 57 40 33 0 57

50 2014 BTV St. Gallen 33.55 8.857.50 8.55 8.65Hana Amzi 60 41 38 0 36

51 2013 Getu Gams 33.45 8.807.90 8.50 8.25Lena Hardegger 55 43 58 0 40

51 2014 Getu Gams 33.45 9.008.05 7.90 8.50Leandra Lenherr 50 55 47 0 27

53 2014 Getu Gams 33.40 8.708.40 7.70 8.60Antonia Bischof 39 59 43 0 48

53 2013 STV Steinach 33.40 8.408.10 8.30 8.60Miranda Markwalder 48 49 43 0 58

55 2014 Getu Gams 33.15 9.057.60 8.20 8.30Mara Reichmut 59 51 56 0 24

56 2013 Getu Gams 33.10 8.257.95 8.40 8.50Emilie Gamper 53 45 47 0 60

56 2013 GETU Staad 33.10 8.758.40 7.25 8.70Tila Mumcu 39 62 33 0 46

56 2015 Getu Gams 33.10 8.208.00 8.15 8.75Romina Lenherr 52 54 29 0 61

59 2014 Getu Gams 32.25 8.557.75 7.50 8.45Quinn Sailes 58 61 49 0 55

60 2014 STV Steinach 32.10 8.157.90 7.90 8.15Lia Thalmann 55 55 61 0 62

61 2015 Getu Gams 31.90 8.607.35 7.75 8.20Elina Mundwiler 62 58 60 0 54

62 2013 TV Buchs 31.85 8.357.45 7.80 8.25Iris Cardosa da Ana 61 57 58 0 59
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